85032-539-54
Instructions for Use
Sartoscale Filter Test Disposables
85032-539-54
1.	 Introduction
The purpose of this document is to provide an
appropriate method for identification, installation and
use of Sartorius Stedim Biotech Sartoscale filter test

material combinations ideally suited for certain
applications.
2.	 Order Codes
Sartopore® 2 0.1 μm 5445358KS--**--M
Sartopore® 2 0.2 μm 5445307HS--**--M
Sartopore® 2 0.45 μm 5445306GS--**--M
Sartopore® 2 XLG 0.2 μm 5445307GS--**--M
Sartopore® 2 XLI 0.2 μm 5445307IS--**--M
Sartopore® 2 XLM 0.1 μm 5445358MS--**--M
Sartobran® P 0.2 μm 5235307HS--**--M
Sartobran® P 0.45 μm 5235306DS--**--M
Sartolon 0.2 μm 5105307HS--**--M
Sartoclean® CA 0.65 μm 5625305GS--**--M
Sartoclean® CA 0.8 μm 5625304ES--**--M
Sartoclean® GF 0.65 μm 5605305GS--**--M
Sartoclean® GF 0.8 μm 5605304ES--**--M
Sartopure® PP2 0.65 μm 5595305PS--**--M
Sartopure® PP2 1.2 μm 5595303PS--**--M
Sartopure® PP2 3 μm 5595302PS--**--M
Sartopure® PP2 5 μm 5595342PS--**--M
Sartopure® PP2 8 μm 5595301PS--**--M
Sartopure® PP2 20 μm 5595320PS--**--M
Sartopure® PP2 50 μm 5595350PS--**--M
Sartopure® GF Plus 0.65 μm 5555305PS--**--M
Sartopure® GF Plus 1.2 μm 5555303PS--**--M
Sartoguard GF 0.1 μm
nominal